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100 M. H/c, FOHIOpPKM

NeNe  [MpisBuie iM"s CHOpTCMEwaHapO'uX'

3annus [ 1
1 BactokoBa KceHisg 2001
WBCM M.Knesa 11000
2 JleHkoscbka HOcTiHa 2001
PBY®K 10900

3 MoHakoBa AHacTacis 1999

Pospsan

KMC

MC
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WBCM M.Knesa

10640

PBY®K

WBCM M.Kuesa

OWBCM

LWIBCM,PBY ®K

10850

4 bBokaHb Mapraputa

5 3ybeHko Codois

10800

6 KpyTtoronosa tOnis

10900

7 benoycosa [apis

10400
8 [MlaHunwko XpuctunHa

10700

2000

2000

1999

1996

n/K
1998

n/K

MC

KMC

MC

MC

MC
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3annue [ 2

1 Crtynak Hapis

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
12500

2 [Iwuneak Mapis

Henbgin-LLUBCM

12000

3 bapaHiecbka fHa

PBY®K 11800

4 MenaweHko BikTopis

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
11140

5 T[laHoBa AHacTacis

d[1 M.KueBa

2002

2003

2002

1999

2001

3/4
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11700

6 IBaH4yeHKkO AHacTacis

Henbgin-LUIBCM

12000

7 TlpoueHko Banepis

c/k "Hayka-cnopt"
12500

8 Xypasenb ['anvHa

13000

2001

2002

2003

174



